L21000129611

(R	equestor's Name)
(A	ddress)
(A	ddress)
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
☐ SICK-95	WAIT MAIL
(8	usiness Entity Name)
(C)	locument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
G	- 5 ha = 0#
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer

Office Use Only



500362967835

2021 HAR 29 PH 1: 25

03/30/21--01002--008 **250.00

00 PH 3: 51

\$125

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, ____

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	PICK	UP:	3/29 Glinda	
	CERTIFIED COPY			
XX	РНОТОСОРУ			
	CUS			
X	FILING	LLC		
2	2615 Center Avenu	ie LLC		
-	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM			
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	ENT#)	3833	
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	FNT #1		
, ,	on our swind had become	CIVI ")		
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	ENT #)		
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	ENT #)		
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	ENT #)		
IAL RUCT	TIONS:			

COVER LETTER

TO:

New Filing Section

Di	ivision of Co	rporations			
SUBJECT		er Avenue LLC			
SOBJECT	•	Name of I	imited Liab	ility Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)	are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please retur	m all correspo	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	Andrew L. N	Jann, Esq.			
			Name	of Person	
	Mann & Wo	lf, LLP			
			Firm/C	Company	
	7800 W. Oak	kland Park Blvd., Suite I	3-104		
			Add	dress	
	Sunrise, FL	33351			
a	ndrew@man	nwolf.com	City/State a	ind Zip Code	
_	I	-mail address: (to be use	ed for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For further in	formation co	ncerning this matter, plea	ise call:		
	Andrew L. M	-	954	572-9944	
-	Nam		Area Code	Daytime Telephon	ne Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:			
≣\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Fi Divisio P.O. Be	g Address ling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Der The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et. Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Musi c	nue LLC contain the words "Limited Li	ability Company	91 1 C 2 - 91 1 C 23	
	ontain the words. Limited Li	ability Company,	L.L.C., or LLC.	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	et address of the principal off	ice of the Limited	I Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
4828 ASHFORD DUNWOODY ROAD		482	4828 ASHFORD DUNWOODY ROAD	
SUITE 400		SUITE 400		
ATLANTA, GA	30338	<u>AT</u>	LANTA, GA 30338	
he Limited Liability Composition business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office. & any cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration eet address of the registered a	legistered Agent.	nt's Signature: You must designate an in	
The Limited Liability Companion of the business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration	legistered Agent.	nt's Signature: You must designate an in	dividual or .
The Limited Liability Companion of the business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration eet address of the registered a Mann & Wolf, LLP	legistered Agent.	nt's Signature: You must designate an in	
The Limited Liability Companion of the business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration eet address of the registered a Mann & Wolf, LLP	egistered Agent. gent are:	You must designate an in	
The Limited Liability Companion ther business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own Ran active Florida registration eet address of the registered a Mann & Wolf, LLP	egistered Agent.) ligent are: Name Blvd., Suite B-1	You must designate an in	
The Limited Liability Companion of the business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration eet address of the registered a <u>Mann & Wolf, LLP</u> 7800 W. Oakland Park	egistered Agent.) ligent are: Name Blvd., Suite B-1	You must designate an in	

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	SLN INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC 4828 ASHFORD DUNWOODY ROAD, SUITE 400 ATLANTA, GA 30338
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ffective date is listed, the date must of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be 1 ment of State's records.
LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Moshe Manoah

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)